Bobil Vans
Conversion Guide

LOFOTEN -2 BERTH CAMPERVAN




LOFOTEN

Base van - MWB (L2H2) Ducato/Relay/Boxer

2 berth - fold out bed over dining area

Included:

Basic layout

Premium thermalinsulation

Sound deadening

Wall panel cladding

Durable oak vinyl flooring

Leatherette ceiling

Oak wany edged wood ceiling strip

4x downlights

Electric entrance step

Floor entrance light

Large garage area with durable floor covering
Garage light

Upholstery

Fixtures and fixings

2 person seating area

Composttoilet- Trelino Evo M (hidden in bench)
Slide out table from under bed

Bedroom

Pull outdouble bed atrear of van
Premium memory foam mattress
Internal flares for extended bed length
Twin reading lights

Back door pockets

Overhead cupboards x3



Kitchen area

Oak worktop

Belfast ceramic sink

Thermostatic tap

Double induction hob 1600w

Vitrifrigo C85i (85L) compressor fridge - with
12L freezer compartment

Pull out pantry

3x Overhead cupboards

4x Under counter kitchen cupboards
Cutlery drawer

Cupboard lighting

Cupboard catches for secure storage in transit

Heating and Plumbing

95L Fresh water tank (underslung)

62L Waste water tank (underslung)

Autoterm Diesel flow 5D/5B air heater
Hydronic 15L calorifier water heater
Pressurised fresh water system and self
priming pump

Smart controller system for water and heating
Carbon Monoxide alarm

2 YEAR WARRANTY
PRICE - £37,500 incl VAT

Electrical

Fogstar 460aH LifeP04 leisure battery
2000W TBB Kinergier Inverter/Charger
30A TBB Power DC:DC Charger

50A TBB MPPT Solar Controller

2x 200w solar panels

Toggle Switches for electrical panel
4gang light switch

2x Double sockets

4x USB ports

Wireless fast charger

Exterior

Water fill point

Electrical hook-up point

4x tinted windows with integral blinds and
fly screens

1x Porthole window or slider window

1x SkyMaxx LX Plus skylight

1x Maxxfan Deluxe

Please see overleaf for our optional extras



OPTIONAL EXTRAS
*Please note all these prices include VAT and fitting *

Thule Omnistor 5200 Awning & Bracket with LED

Wheeliams Rear Wheel Carrier

Wheeliams Rear Ladder

Colehill Customs Combi ladder/wheel carrier

Dometic Side door fly screen

Remis cab blinds

Mestic BA-2600 Air conditioning system

Microwave (replaces top bulkhead drawers)

19" Tv and Mount (replaces kitchen shelf and fast charger)
Tv Arial

5 x Alloy Wheels (Includes General Grabber AT3 all terrain tyres)

Underfloor heating

Wi-Fi (Motorhome wifi with router on top of van)
You then buy a sim card with provider of your choice

Starlink

(Initial setup and installation price only, you will then have a monthly subscription fee)

Mini

Colour change lights

Water filter

Captain Seats (x2)

Reversing Camera
(Varies based on make/model of van)

Vehicle Wrap
(Varies based on make/model of van)

Electrical upgrade

(E.g. ifyou would like Victron parts or higher powered inverter. Price varies depending on spec.)
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PRICE
£ 1,550.00
£ 700.00
£ 800.00
£ 1,310.00
£ 450.00
£ 850.00
£ 1,455.00
£ 145.00
£ 275.00
£ 145.00
£ 1,850.00
£ 300.00
£ 400.00
£ 250.00
£ 75.00
£ 100.00
From £1,250

From £200

Price on Request

Price on Request



